

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(C)No(s).9840-9845/2009

STATE OF PUNJAB & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GYATRI JYOTI & ORS.ETC.ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 11570 of 2009

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 06/08/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. K.K. Mahalik, Adv.

Mr. Kuldip Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Abhijat P. Medh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

SLP(C) Nos.9840-9845/2009

Respondent No.1 in CWP 4242/2007 to file counter
affidavit within four weeks.

Petitioners to take fresh steps for service of notice on
the unserved respondents in a week.

The request for dasti service, in addition, is allowed.

File affidavit with proof of dasti service within four
weeks.

Item No.122

-2-

SLP(C) No.11570/2009

Await service.

List again on 9.10.2009.

(M.K. GUPTA)

Registrar

rd