

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K.HANJURA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).11570/2009

STATE OF PUNJAB & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NAVNEET KAUR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH

SLP(C) NO.34886/2009

SLP(C) NO.34887/2009

SLP(C) NO.34890/2009

SLP(C) NO.34892/2009

Date: 25/08/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mrs Varuna Bhandari Gugnani, Adv.
Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. K.K. Mohan, Adv.
Mr Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The learned counsel for the respondent is present.

He has sought time to file counter affidavit.

Three weeks' time is granted to him.

In SLP(C) No. 34890/2009, further steps for service on
unserved respondents shall be taken within a week.

List again on 23.9.2010.
(M.K.HANJURA)
Registrar

hj