

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9840-9845/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 30/09/2008 in CWP No. 922/2008 & CWP No. 4242/2007 & CWP No. 12026/2007 & CWP No. 12370/2007 & CWP No. 14233/2007 & CWP No. 18829/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

STATE OF PUNJAB & ANR. ETC. ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GYATRI JYOTI & ORS.ETC.ETC.  
(With office report for directions)

Respondent(s)

Date: 08/11/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU  
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Kuldip Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Abhijat P. Medh,Adv.(N/P)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Delay in filing process fee for issue of show cause notice to respondents Nos. 2 and 3 in CWP No. 12370 of 2007 and in filing fresh address of respondents Nos. 2 and 3 in CWP No. 12370 of 2007 is condoned.

Two weeks' time is granted finally to learned counsel for the petitioners to comply with rest of the defects pointed out by the registry.

(VINOD LAKHINA)  
Court Master

(KUSUM GULATI)  
Court Master