

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 9840-9845/2009

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 30/09/2008 in CWP No. 4242/2007, CWP No. 12026/2007, CWP No. 12370/2007, CWP No. 14233/2007, CWP No. 18829/2007 and CWP No. 922/2008 passed by the High Court Of Punjab & Haryana At Chandigarh)

STATE OF PUNJAB &amp; ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GYATRI JYOTI &amp; ORS.ETC.ETC.

Respondent(s)

(office report on default)

Date : 13/11/2014 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C. NAGAPPAN  
[IN CHAMBER]For Petitioner(s) Mr. K.K. Mahalik, Adv. for  
Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.For Respondent(s)  
Mr. Abhijat P. Medh, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Two weeks' time is granted for filing translation of proof of *dasti* service in respect of respondent No. 1 in S.L.P. (Civil) No. 9844 of 2009 and filing application for condonation of delay in filing proof of *dasti* service.

Office report on default is ordered accordingly.

(RAJESH DHAM)  
COURT MASTER(MALA KUMARI SHARMA)  
COURT MASTER