

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 9840-9845/2009

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 30/09/2008  
in CWP No. 4242/2007 in CWP No. 12026/2007 in CWP No. 12370/2007 in  
CWP No. 14233/2007 in CWP No. 18829/2007 in CWP No. 922/2008 passed  
by the High Court Of Punjab & Haryana At Chandigarh)

STATE OF PUNJAB &amp; ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GYATRI JYOTI & ORS.ETC.ETC.  
(Office report on default)

Respondent(s)

Date : 26/03/2015 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA  
[ IN CHAMBER ]

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. K.K. Mahalik,Adv.  
Mr. Kuldip Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Abhijat P. Medh,Adv.  
Mr. K. K. Mohan,Adv.  
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal,Adv.  
Dr. (Mrs. ) Vipin Gupta,Adv.  
Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure,Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E RFour weeks' time is granted to comply with the  
office report.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by (MADHU BALA)  
Madhu Bala COURT MASTER(ASHA SONI)  
COURT MASTER

Date: 2015.03.27

16:53:43 IST

Reason: