

vITEM NO.3

REGISTRAR COURT. 1 SECTION IVB
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. RAJESH KUMAR GOEL

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 9840-9845/2009
STATE OF PUNJAB & ANR. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GYATRI JYOTI & ORS.ETC.ETC. Respondent(s)
(with interim relief and office report)

WITH
SLP(C) No. 34892/2009
(With WITH Interim Relief and Office Report)
Date : 28/04/2017 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)
Mr. K.K. Mahalik,Adv.

Mr. Kuldip Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Abhijat P. Medh,Adv.

Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

SLP(C) Nos.9840-9845/2009

Deleted.

SLP(C) No. 34892/2009

Opportunity to respondent No. 1 to file counter affidavit has
already been declined.

Respondent Nos. 2, 3, 5 and 7 have been served, but there is no
appearance on their behalf.

â | ...2

Item No. 3

: 2 :

Affidavit of dasti has not been filed in respect of respondent
Nos. 4 and 6. The same be filed within two weeks' time.

List again on 11 th
of July, 2017.

(RAJESH KUMAR GOEL)
Registrar