

ITEM NO.11

COURT NO.8

SECTION IV-B

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No. 34892/2009

STATE OF PUNJAB & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KIRANJIT KAUR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(SERVICE IS NOT COMPLETE ON RESP NO.4 AND 6)

Date : 23-10-2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE  
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Uttara Babbar, Adv.  
Ms. Akanksha Chaudhary, Adv.  
Mr. Kuldip Singh, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the petitioners prays for and is granted  
two weeks' time to ensure compliance of office report dated  
12.10.2017.

(ASHA SUNDRIYAL)  
COURT MASTER

(CHANDER BALA)  
COURT MASTER