

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).9840-9845/2009

STATE OF PUNJAB & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GYATRI JYOTI & ORS.ETC.ETC.

Respondent(s)

(ONLY SLPC 34892/2009 TO BE LISTED BEFORE HON'BLE COURT (IN CHAMBERS) WITH OFFICE REPORT ON DEFAULT)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 11570/2009 (IV-B)

(SERVICE COMPLETE. LIST A/W MAIN MATTER)

SLP(C) No. 34890/2009 (IV-B)

(SERVICE COMPLETE. LIST A/W MAIN MATTER)

SLP(C) No. 34887/2009 (IV-B)

(SERVICE COMPLETE. LIST A/W MAIN MATTER)

SLP(C) No. 34892/2009 (IV-B)

(SERVICE IS NOT COMPLETE ON RESP NO.4 AND 6)

SLP(C) No. 34886/2009 (IV-B)

(SERVICE COMPLETE. LIST A/W MAIN MATTER)

Date : 22-01-2018 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER
[IN CHAMBER]For Petitioner(s) Ms. Uttara Babbar, AOR
Ms. Akansha Choudhary, Adv.
Ms. Bhavana Duhoon, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Abhijat P. Medh, AOR
Mr. K. K. Mohan, AOR
Dr. (Mrs.) Vipin Gupta, AOR
Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure, AOR
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, AORUPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RFour weeks' further time is granted to the learned
counsel for the petitioner to comply with the office report
dated 6.11.2017.(B.PARVATHI)
COURT MASTER(RENUKA SADANA)
ASST.REGISTRAR