

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ANIL LAXMAN PANSARE

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 9840-9845/2009

STATE OF PUNJAB &amp; ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GYATRI JYOTI &amp; ORS.ETC.ETC.

Respondent(s)

(ONLY SLP(C) 34892/2009 TO BE LISTED BEFORE LD. REGISTRAR )

WITH

SLP(C) No. 34892/2009 (IV-B)

(SERVICE IS NOT COMPLETE ON RESP NO.4 AND 6)

Date : 04-12-2018 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Uttara Babbar, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr Rohit Sharma, Adv.

Mr Rounak Nayak, Adv.

Mr. Abhijat P. Medh, AOR

Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E RRespondent no.1 is granted four weeks time for filing  
counter affidavit.Service is complete on respondent nos. 2 to 7 but none  
has entered appearance.

List again on 23.1.2019.

ANIL LAXMAN PANSARE  
Registrar